
POSIZIONE PETTORALE COGNOME NOME TEMPO SESSO SOCIETÀ
1 47 GROSSO MATTIA 0:54:27.4 MASCHILE ATLETICA NOVESE
2 44 GRAZIOLI CLAUDIO 0:54:36.3 MASCHILE FIDAL RUNCARD
3 43 GANDI JACOPO 0:57:25.8 MASCHILE RUNCARD
4 13 PESSAGNA DAMIANO 0:58:31.2 MASCHILE ATLETICA LEVANTE
5 12 SFORZA GIUSEPPE 1:00:03.4 MASCHILE ATLETICA LEVANTE
6 9 MUZZIOLI LEONARDO 1:01:20.4 MASCHILE
7 34 CAVALLINO DANIELE 1:03:14.6 MASCHILE TEAM 42195
8 7 MUZZI RICCARDO 1:04:55.5 MASCHILE
9 30 MINEO GIUSEPPE 1:06:13.5 MASCHILE

10 6 BIGGIO EDOARDO 1:08:04.5 MASCHILE ATLETICA LEVANTE
11 5 PALMIERI FILIPPO 1:09:37.9 MASCHILE
12 29 GARDEL GIANLUCA 1:09:38.2 MASCHILE
13 39 RISSETTO GIOVANNI 1:09:45.4 MASCHILE
14 32 BOTTEON NICOLAS 1:09:58.1 MASCHILE
15 41 SALIETTI CHIARA 1:11:00.2 FEMMINILE
16 22 COGOZZO GIUSEPPE 1:11:35.9 MASCHILE
17 8 PUCCI DAVIDE 1:11:38.0 MASCHILE
18 15 GARCIA NICCOLI FRANCESCO 1:13:29.9 MASCHILE PANATHLON CLUB RAPALLO
19 33 PODDA GIAN LUCA 1:13:30.2 MASCHILE ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
20 24 DODI ENRICA 1:15:16.0 FEMMINILE RUNNING TWEET TEAM
21 17 DE'CINQUE QUINTILI CATALUCCI ALESSANDRO 1:16:50.1 MASCHILE GSBR
22 40 MELZI DERIL FRANCESCO 1:16:50.3 MASCHILE
23 28 MASSONE STEFANO 1:17:51.4 MASCHILE
24 36 ENRIA PAOLO 1:18:29.5 MASCHILE PAM MONDOVÌ
25 20 DENTONE LUCA 1:20:58.7 MASCHILE RUNNING TWEET TEAM
26 16 GUZZO PINO 1:21:19.6 MASCHILE
27 42 CENCIARINI CLAUDIA 1:21:20.6 FEMMINILE TRIIRON
28 35 FANTINI CRISTIAN 1:21:21.5 MASCHILE COURMAYEURTRAILERS
29 3 BIOLLO EMANUELA 1:22:03.4 FEMMINILE
30 25 GHIO FELICITA 1:22:24.4 FEMMINILE
31 19 DE PAOLI LEONARDO 1:23:04.1 MASCHILE
32 11 POLI ROBERTO 1:25:14.9 MASCHILE SPORTEVENTI SSDRL
33 31 BELLAVIGNA LUCIANO 1:26:45.2 MASCHILE ASD GOLFO DEI POETI
34 38 STEFANI PAOLA 1:28:35.2 FEMMINILE G.P.PARCO ALPI APUANE
35 14 MAYTE PATRICIA 1:31:32.8 FEMMINILE
36 23 DEVOTO MARCO 1:32:43.5 MASCHILE ATLETICA LEVANTE
37 21 RESTANO MARIO 1:35:35.7 MASCHILE PANATHLON CLUB RAPALLO
38 46 SACCO ALESSIA 1:36:34.5 FEMMINILE
39 4 CAPPELLETTI GIUSEPPE 1:39:58.7 MASCHILE
40 45 PORTOLA CONCETTA 1:42:43.1 FEMMINILE
41 37 MENCO CLAUDIO 1:48:49.8 MASCHILE
42 2 BISEGLIA DONATA 1:49:36.3 FEMMINILE
43 50 BENCIUGHINI DANIELA 1:49:36.6 FEMMINILE
44 10 DI DONATO ATTILIO 1:54:50.3 MASCHILE

47ª Marcia dei 5 Campanili - 11 maggio 2025
CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA



POSIZIONE PETTORALE COGNOME NOME TEMPO SESSO
1 41 SALIETTI CHIARA 1:11:00.2 FEMMINILE
2 24 DODI ENRICA 1:15:16.0 FEMMINILE
3 42 CENCIARINI CLAUDIA 1:21:20.6 FEMMINILE
4 3 BIOLLO EMANUELA 1:22:03.4 FEMMINILE
5 25 GHIO FELICITA 1:22:24.4 FEMMINILE
6 38 STEFANI PAOLA 1:28:35.2 FEMMINILE
7 14 MAYTE PATRICIA 1:31:32.8 FEMMINILE
8 46 SACCO ALESSIA 1:36:34.5 FEMMINILE
9 45 PORTOLA CONCETTA 1:42:43.1 FEMMINILE

10 2 BISEGLIA DONATA 1:49:36.3 FEMMINILE
11 50 BENCIUGHINI DANIELA 1:49:36.6 FEMMINILE

47ª Marcia dei 5 Campanili - 11 maggio 2025
CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE



POSIZIONE PETTORALE COGNOME NOME TEMPO SESSO
1 47 GROSSO MATTIA 0:54:27.4 MASCHILE
2 44 GRAZIOLI CLAUDIO 0:54:36.3 MASCHILE
3 43 GANDI JACOPO 0:57:25.8 MASCHILE
4 13 PESSAGNA DAMIANO 0:58:31.2 MASCHILE
5 12 SFORZA GIUSEPPE 1:00:03.4 MASCHILE
6 9 MUZZIOLI LEONARDO 1:01:20.4 MASCHILE
7 34 CAVALLINO DANIELE 1:03:14.6 MASCHILE
8 7 MUZZI RICCARDO 1:04:55.5 MASCHILE
9 30 MINEO GIUSEPPE 1:06:13.5 MASCHILE

10 6 BIGGIO EDOARDO 1:08:04.5 MASCHILE
11 5 PALMIERI FILIPPO 1:09:37.9 MASCHILE
12 29 GARDEL GIANLUCA 1:09:38.2 MASCHILE
13 39 RISSETTO GIOVANNI 1:09:45.4 MASCHILE
14 32 BOTTEON NICOLAS 1:09:58.1 MASCHILE
15 22 COGOZZO GIUSEPPE 1:11:35.9 MASCHILE
16 8 PUCCI DAVIDE 1:11:38.0 MASCHILE
17 15 GARCIA NICCOLI FRANCESCO 1:13:29.9 MASCHILE
18 33 PODDA GIAN LUCA 1:13:30.2 MASCHILE
19 17 DE'CINQUE QUINTILI CATALUCCI ALESSANDRO 1:16:50.1 MASCHILE
20 40 MELZI DERIL FRANCESCO 1:16:50.3 MASCHILE
21 28 MASSONE STEFANO 1:17:51.4 MASCHILE
22 36 ENRIA PAOLO 1:18:29.5 MASCHILE
23 20 DENTONE LUCA 1:20:58.7 MASCHILE
24 16 GUZZO PINO 1:21:19.6 MASCHILE
25 35 FANTINI CRISTIAN 1:21:21.5 MASCHILE
26 19 DE PAOLI LEONARDO 1:23:04.1 MASCHILE
27 11 POLI ROBERTO 1:25:14.9 MASCHILE
28 31 BELLAVIGNA LUCIANO 1:26:45.2 MASCHILE
29 23 DEVOTO MARCO 1:32:43.5 MASCHILE
30 21 RESTANO MARIO 1:35:35.7 MASCHILE
31 4 CAPPELLETTI GIUSEPPE 1:39:58.7 MASCHILE
32 37 MENCO CLAUDIO 1:48:49.8 MASCHILE
33 10 DI DONATO ATTILIO 1:54:50.3 MASCHILE

47ª Marcia dei 5 Campanili - 11 maggio 2025
CLASSIFICA MASCHILE


